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RACING
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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 WELLSHOT HOTEL Ratings Band 0 - 50 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02

03

04
05

06
07

$7000
Super Pig(Richard Simpson)
Zaha Dream(Henry Forster)

Sensational Song(Todd Austin)

I'm a Zulu(Henry Forster)
Naytellrhi World(David Rewald)

Ultimate Testa(Todd Austin)
Spursyn(Wesley Irwin)

2 4LG & WEST FM Class B Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
03

04

05
06
07

$7000

Saurabh(Patrick O'Toole)
Muchas Coronas(Rodney Little)
Guinigi Prince(Todd Austin)

I Kan Conquer(David Rewald)

One Up(Wesley Irwin)
Jagrap(Mark Oates)
Wicked Hundred(David Rewald)

Ray Hancock

Vishan
Venkaya

Nathan
Fazackerley

Masayuki Abe

Jason
Babarovich

Martin Haley
Mr John Lait

Martin Haley
Masayuki Abe

Nathan
Fazackerley

Jason
Babarovich

Mr John Lait
Ray Hancock

Vishan
Venkaya

3 AMALGAMATED PEST BenchMark 65 Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06

07

$7000

Champagne Tales(David Rewald)
Leo's Spirit (NZ)(Mark Oates)

Dutch Courage(Mark Oates)
Outback Pirate(Patrick O'Toole)
Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)

Royal Frolic(Todd Austin)

Bletchy Boy(Wesley Irwin)

$7000

Masayuki Abe

Nathan
Fazackerley

Ray Hancock
Martin Haley

Jason
Babarovich
Vishan
Venkaya
Mr John Lait

MERCURY BUSINESS SUPPLIES Class 3 Plate
1200 metres

01  Gessner(Charlie Prow) Jason 5 59.5
01:40PM Babarovich
4 61.0 02  Drinking Cocktails(Henry Forster) Vishan 6 59.0
2 60.5 Venkaya
03 My Fling(Todd Austin) Martin Haley 2 59.0
5 595 04 Nickleby(Garry Browne) Mr John Lait 58.0
05 Silent Rage(Henry Forster) Ray Hancock 3 57.5
6 59.0
3 590 5 RESONATE BROADCASTING OPEN Handicap
) 1200 metres $7000 04:15PM
57.5 01 Girls Away(Patrick O'Toole) Masayuki Abe 2 61.0
7 56.5 02  Bush Caviar(Henry Forster) Vishan 8 59.5
Venkaya
03 Alpine Gold(Richard Simpson) Ray Hancock 58.5
02:20PM 04 Benchi Pegasus(David Rewald) Jason 3 58.0
4 61.0 Babarovich
2 595 05 Spurred Up(Todd Austin) Nathan 4 56.0
1 590 Fazackerley
' 07 Banchory Lass(Todd Austin) Martin Haley 7 56.0
6 57.0 08 Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin) MrJohn Lait 6 56.0
5 56.0
7 56.0
3 56.0
02:55PM
6 61.0
1 61.0
7 60.0
2 59.5
58.0
3 56.0
5 56.0
03:35PM




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




