Longreach Saturday 19 August, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	LLSHOT HOTEL Ratings Band 0 - 00 metres \$7000	50 Handicap	01:	:40PM	01	Gessner(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	5	59.5
01	Super Pig(Richard Simpson)	Ray Hancock	4	61.0	02	Drinking Cocktails(Henry Forster)	Vishan	6	59.0
02	Zaha Dream(Henry Forster)	Vishan		60.5			Venkaya		
		Venkaya			03	My Fling(Todd Austin)	Martin Haley	2	
03	Sensational Song(Todd Austin)	Nathan	5	59.5	04	Nickleby(Garry Browne)	Mr John Lait	4	58.0
		Fazackerley			05	Silent Rage(Henry Forster)	Ray Hancock	3	57.5
04	I'm a Zulu(Henry Forster)	Masayuki Abe	6	59.0	5 RES	SONATE BROADCASTING OPEN H	landicap		
05	Naytellrhi World(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich	3	59.0		0 metres \$7000	-	04	15PM
06	Ultimate Testa(Todd Austin)	Martin Haley	1	57.5	01	Girls Away(Patrick O'Toole)	Masayuki Abe	2	61.0
07	Spursyn(Wesley Irwin)	Mr John Lait	7	56.5	02	Bush Caviar(Henry Forster)	Vishan Venkaya	8	59.5
2 4LG	& WEST FM Class B Handicap				03	Alpine Gold(Richard Simpson)	Ray Hancock	1	58.5
140	0 metres \$7000		02	20PM	04	Benchi Pegasus(David Rewald)	Jason	3	58.0
01	Saurabh(Patrick O'Toole)	Martin Haley	4	61.0			Babarovich		
02	Muchas Coronas(Rodney Little)	Masayuki Abe	2	59.5	05	Spurred Up(Todd Austin)	Nathan Fazackerley	4	56.0
03	Guinigi Prince(Todd Austin)	Nathan Fazackerley	1	59.0	07	Banchory Lass(Todd Austin)	Martin Haley	7	56.0
04	I Kan Conquer(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich	6	57.0	08	Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)	Mr John Lait	6	56.0
05	One Up(Wesley Irwin)	Mr John Lait	5	56.0					
06	Jagrap(Mark Oates)	Ray Hancock	7	56.0					
07	Wicked Hundred(David Rewald)	Vishan Venkaya	3	56.0					
3 AMALGAMATED PEST BenchMark 65 Handicap									
1400 metres \$7000			02:	:55PM					
01	Champagne Tales(David Rewald)	Masayuki Abe	6	61.0					
02	Leo's Spirit (NZ)(Mark Oates)	Nathan Fazackerley		61.0					
03	Dutch Courage(Mark Oates)	Ray Hancock	7	60.0					
04	Outback Pirate(Patrick O'Toole)	, Martin Haley	2	59.5					
05	Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	4	58.0					
06	Royal Frolic(Todd Austin)	Vishan Venkaya	3	56.0					
07	Bletchy Boy(Wesley Irwin)	Mr John Lait	5	56.0					
4 MERCURY BUSINESS SUPPLIES Class 3 Plate									
	0 metres \$7000		03	:35PM					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.